
Возрастная категория АБСОЛЮТ
Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Скопин Аггей 127 1:12:35 100,00                  

2 Чуб Владимир 533 1:13:06 99,29                    

3 Мусабеков Ерлик Ерикович 442 1:13:39 98,55                    

4 Радченко Сергей 445 1:14:37 97,27                    

5 Абдраман Азамат 300 1:17:59 93,08                    

6 Ысқақов Алмаз Жексембайұлы 335 1:19:51 90,90                    

7 Криворучко Алексей Михайлович 524 1:21:55 88,61                    

8 Рысбаев Дархан 443 1:24:06 86,31                    

9 Лысенко Роман Игоревич 436 1:26:40 83,75                    

10 Жомарт Айбат 441 1:27:24 83,05                    

11 Хайбуллин Ринат Рашитович 677 1:27:28 82,98                    

12 Мухамадеев Ильдар Ривкатович 125 1:27:43 82,75                    

13 Нугурбеков Алмат Нурланулы 331 1:29:53 80,75                    

14 Сугралиев Серик Бейбитбекович 544 1:30:44 80,00                    

15 Бахтыгалиев Богдан 126 1:30:49 79,92                    

16 Мельситов Владимир Сергеевич 327 1:30:55 79,84                    

17 Федорец Константин Викторович 527 1:31:45 79,11                    

18 Караев Саят Курмашевич 536 1:32:45 78,26                    

19 Абдреев Ислам Бауыржанулы 222 1:34:10 77,08                    

20 Арынов Нурдин Мырзабекович 426 1:34:40 76,67                    

21 Бакеев Аскар 336 1:34:56 76,46                    

22 Ковалев Виктор Викторович 549 1:35:21 76,12                    

23 Ковальчук Владимир Васильевич 732 1:37:49 74,20                    

24 Касымов Диас Даулетович 407 1:39:12 73,17                    

25 Бильченко Артем Петрович 431 1:39:39 72,84                    

26 Савватеев Дмитрий Сергеевич 130 1:41:09 71,76                    

27 Яренский Михаил Юриевичь 731 1:43:04 70,42                    

28 Глебов Кирилл Александрович 345 1:43:34 70,08                    

29 Шокотаев Гани Галымжанович 349 1:44:53 69,20                    

30 Породнов Данил Андреевич 124 1:45:18 68,93                    

31 Ошлаков Антон Викторович 528 1:45:29 68,81                    

32 Кабылбеков Бахыт 434 1:45:36 68,73                    

33 Толкунов Сергей Владимирович 631 1:46:43 68,01                    

34 Жуманов Мурат Батырханович 432 1:49:46 66,13                    

35 Танакулов Алибек Аскарович 236 1:51:59 64,82                    

36 Кенжебеков Жанибек Асанович 429 1:55:15 62,98                    

37 Камарутдинов Федират К 777 1:58:03 61,49                    

38 Мухаметов Арман Еркенович 343 1:58:08 61,44                    

39 Жолдасбаев Данияр Кайратбекович 344 1:58:15 61,38                    

40 Старостин Алексей Олегович 424 2:01:51 59,57                    
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41 Рахметов Халыкаман Каримович 625 2:02:17 59,36                    

42 Хайбуллин Вадимжан Рашидович 727 2:03:00 59,01                    

43 Садыков Дмитрий 532 2:03:40 58,69                    

44 Ахметов Актан 531 2:04:04 58,50                    

45 Жубанов Санжар Акрапович 525 2:06:11 57,52                    

46 Nussimbekov Murat Bolatkhanovich 430 2:08:32 56,47                    

47 Маржановский Андрей Григорьевич 526 2:13:21 54,43                    

48 Берстенёв Алексей Сергеевич 129 2:17:50 52,66                    

49 Абдрахманов Булат Камарханович 707 2:20:02 51,83                    

50 Рамазанов Павел Рафисович 425 2:36:34 46,36                    

51 Катков Игорь Анатольевич 428 2:39:57 45,38                    

52 Майоров Сергей Михайлович 332 2:41:23 44,98                    

53 Макеев Николай Николаевич 730 2:44:09 44,22                    

54 Ляшенко Игорь Михайлович 454 2:44:23 44,15                    

55 Жовниренко Артем Николаевич 377 3:30:00 34,56                    

56 Жумагалиев Талгат Еркинович 529 #Н/Д #Н/Д

Возрастная категория АБСОЛЮТ
Пол: woman

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Costi Karen 346 1:32:37 100,00                  

2 Жанбатыр Айжан Алиевна 373 1:37:36 94,89                    

3 Бобровская Яна Александровна 233 1:39:34 93,02                    

4 Кабидолданова Асем Алтаевна 128 1:41:28 91,28                    

5 Джарлыкасымова Айман Нурматовна 437 1:43:45 89,27                    

6 Доспаева Айжан 237 1:43:52 89,17                    

7 Ельтаева Кымбат Канатовна 337 1:44:11 88,90                    

8 Ковалева Ольга Викторовна 546 1:44:21 88,76                    

9 Романова Анна Сергеевна 326 1:52:55 82,02                    

10 Kyzayeva Zhuldyz 340 1:53:41 81,47                    

11 Толкунова Вера Алексеевна 733 1:54:00 81,24                    

12 Каирова Раушан 446 1:57:12 79,02                    

13 Беккер Татьяна 356 1:58:20 78,27                    

14 Смирнова Мария Анатольевна 341 2:00:19 76,98                    

15 Копылова Анна Юрьевна 325 2:00:38 76,78                    

16 Толкунова Ольга Сергеевна 433 2:01:09 76,45                    

17 Мясникова Диляра 530 2:06:51 73,01                    

18 Киреева Анастасия 353 2:07:08 72,85                    

19 Хан Евгения Владиславовна 342 2:07:49 72,46                    

20 Абдрахманова Марьям 628 2:15:53 68,16                    

21 Мухамеджанова Асель Адилхановна 438 2:18:15 66,99                    

22 Shishova Yelena Nikolayevna 665 2:23:26 64,57                    

23 Бекитен Наталья Айкеновна 235 2:25:02 63,86                    

24 Gulya Ali-Amir Zhaksylykovna 630 2:26:27 63,24                    

25 Симамбаева Асия Амановна 338 2:26:43 63,13                    

26 Хайбуллина Айшолпан 575 2:28:29 62,38                    

27 Nesterenko Irina Igorevna 348 2:29:25 61,99                    

28 Юрченко Александра Юрьевна 334 2:29:34 61,92                    



29 Ами Маржан Мухтаровна 357 2:29:55 61,78                    

30 Мустафина Карина Танатовна 330 2:31:08 61,28                    

31 Маршева Кристина Сергеевна 427 2:42:39 56,94                    

32 Асанбаева Софья 537 2:44:32 56,29                    

33 Калиуллина Гульмира Ержановна 350 2:48:30 54,97                    

34 Turgynbekova Asselya Asanbekkyzy 333 2:48:39 54,92                    

35 Бекбасар Алина Леонидовна 328 3:05:08 50,03                    

36 Нартаева Инабат Нартаева 397 3:07:23 49,43                    

37 Yelshibayeva Aigerim Temirkhanovna 329 3:12:07 48,21                    

38 Койшиевва Сымбат 347 3:15:37 47,35                    

39 Жовниренко Ирина Васильевна 607 3:30:00 44,10                    

40 Айтжан Акмарал 534 #Н/Д #Н/Д

41 Хайбуллина Эльвира 629 #Н/Д #Н/Д

Возрастная категория 12-14
Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Мухамадеев Ильдар Ривкатович 125 1:27:43 100,00                  

2 Бахтыгалиев Богдан 126 1:30:49 96,59                    

3 Породнов Данил Андреевич 124 1:45:18 83,30                    

Возрастная категория 15-17
Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Абдреев Ислам Бауыржанулы 222 1:34:10 100,00                  

Возрастная категория 15-17
Пол: woman

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Бобровская Яна Александровна 233 1:39:34 100,00                  



Возрастная категория 18-29
Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Абдраман Азамат 300 1:17:59 100,00                  

2 Ысқақов Алмаз Жексембайұлы 335 1:19:51 97,66                    

3 Нугурбеков Алмат Нурланулы 331 1:29:53 86,76                    

4 Мельситов Владимир Сергеевич 327 1:30:55 85,77                    

5 Бакеев Аскар 336 1:34:56 82,15                    

6 Глебов Кирилл Александрович 345 1:43:34 75,30                    

7 Шокотаев Гани Галымжанович 349 1:44:53 74,35                    

8 Мухаметов Арман Еркенович 343 1:58:08 66,01                    

9 Жолдасбаев Данияр Кайратбекович 344 1:58:15 65,95                    

10 Майоров Сергей Михайлович 332 2:41:23 48,32                    

11 Жовниренко Артем Николаевич 377 3:30:00 37,13                    

Возрастная категория 18-29
Пол: woman

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Costi Karen 346 1:32:37 100,00                  

2 Жанбатыр Айжан Алиевна 373 1:37:36 94,89                    

3 Ельтаева Кымбат Канатовна 337 1:44:11 88,90                    

4 Романова Анна Сергеевна 326 1:52:55 82,02                    

5 Kyzayeva Zhuldyz 340 1:53:41 81,47                    

6 Беккер Татьяна 356 1:58:20 78,27                    

7 Смирнова Мария Анатольевна 341 2:00:19 76,98                    

8 Копылова Анна Юрьевна 325 2:00:38 76,78                    

9 Киреева Анастасия 353 2:07:08 72,85                    

10 Хан Евгения Владиславовна 342 2:07:49 72,46                    

11 Симамбаева Асия Амановна 338 2:26:43 63,13                    

12 Nesterenko Irina Igorevna 348 2:29:25 61,99                    

13 Юрченко Александра Юрьевна 334 2:29:34 61,92                    

14 Ами Маржан Мухтаровна 357 2:29:55 61,78                    

15 Мустафина Карина Танатовна 330 2:31:08 61,28                    

16 Калиуллина Гульмира Ержановна 350 2:48:30 54,97                    

17 Turgynbekova Asselya Asanbekkyzy 333 2:48:39 54,92                    

18 Бекбасар Алина Леонидовна 328 3:05:08 50,03                    

19 Нартаева Инабат Нартаева 397 3:07:23 49,43                    

20 Yelshibayeva Aigerim Temirkhanovna 329 3:12:07 48,21                    

21 Койшиевва Сымбат 347 3:15:37 47,35                    



Возрастная категория 30-39
Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Скопин Аггей 127 1:12:35 100,00                  

2 Мусабеков Ерлик Ерикович 442 1:13:39 98,55                    

3 Радченко Сергей 445 1:14:37 97,27                    

4 Рысбаев Дархан 443 1:24:06 86,31                    

5 Лысенко Роман Игоревич 436 1:26:40 83,75                    

6 Жомарт Айбат 441 1:27:24 83,05                    

7 Арынов Нурдин Мырзабекович 426 1:34:40 76,67                    

8 Касымов Диас Даулетович 407 1:39:12 73,17                    

9 Бильченко Артем Петрович 431 1:39:39 72,84                    

10 Савватеев Дмитрий Сергеевич 130 1:41:09 71,76                    

11 Кабылбеков Бахыт 434 1:45:36 68,73                    

12 Жуманов Мурат Батырханович 432 1:49:46 66,13                    

13 Танакулов Алибек Аскарович 236 1:51:59 64,82                    

14 Кенжебеков Жанибек Асанович 429 1:55:15 62,98                    

15 Старостин Алексей Олегович 424 2:01:51 59,57                    

16 Nussimbekov Murat Bolatkhanovich 430 2:08:32 56,47                    

17 Берстенёв Алексей Сергеевич 129 2:17:50 52,66                    

18 Рамазанов Павел Рафисович 425 2:36:34 46,36                    

19 Катков Игорь Анатольевич 428 2:39:57 45,38                    

20 Ляшенко Игорь Михайлович 454 2:44:23 44,15                    

Возрастная категория 30-39
Пол: woman

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Кабидолданова Асем Алтаевна 128 1:41:28 100,00                  

2 Джарлыкасымова Айман Нурматовна 437 1:43:45 97,80                    

3 Доспаева Айжан 237 1:43:52 97,69                    

4 Каирова Раушан 446 1:57:12 86,58                    

5 Толкунова Ольга Сергеевна 433 2:01:09 83,75                    

6 Мухамеджанова Асель Адилхановна 438 2:18:15 73,39                    

7 Бекитен Наталья Айкеновна 235 2:25:02 69,96                    

8 Маршева Кристина Сергеевна 427 2:42:39 62,38                    



Возрастная категория 40-49
Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Чуб Владимир 533 1:13:06 100,00                  

2 Криворучко Алексей Михайлович 524 1:21:55 89,24                    

3 Сугралиев Серик Бейбитбекович 544 1:30:44 80,57                    

4 Федорец Константин Викторович 527 1:31:45 79,67                    

5 Караев Саят Курмашевич 536 1:32:45 78,81                    

6 Ковалев Виктор Викторович 549 1:35:21 76,66                    

7 Ошлаков Антон Викторович 528 1:45:29 69,30                    

8 Садыков Дмитрий 532 2:03:40 59,11                    

9 Ахметов Актан 531 2:04:04 58,92                    

10 Жубанов Санжар Акрапович 525 2:06:11 57,93                    

11 Маржановский Андрей Григорьевич 526 2:13:21 54,82                    

12 Жумагалиев Талгат Еркинович 529 #Н/Д #Н/Д

Возрастная категория 40-49
Пол: woman

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Ковалева Ольга Викторовна 546 1:44:21 100,00                  

2 Мясникова Диляра 530 2:06:51 82,26                    

3 Хайбуллина Айшолпан 575 2:28:29 70,28                    

4 Асанбаева Софья 537 2:44:32 63,42                    

5 Айтжан Акмарал 534 #Н/Д #Н/Д

Возрастная категория 50-59
Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Хайбуллин Ринат Рашитович 677 1:27:28 100,00                  

2 Толкунов Сергей Владимирович 631 1:46:43 81,96                    

3 Рахметов Халыкаман Каримович 625 2:02:17 71,53                    



Возрастная категория 50-59
Пол: woman

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Абдрахманова Марьям 628 2:15:53 100,00                  

2 Shishova Yelena Nikolayevna 665 2:23:26 94,74                    

3 Gulya Ali-Amir Zhaksylykovna 630 2:26:27 92,78                    

4 Жовниренко Ирина Васильевна 607 3:30:00 64,71                    

5 Хайбуллина Эльвира 629 #Н/Д #Н/Д

Возрастная категория 60 и старше
Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Ковальчук Владимир Васильевич 732 1:37:49 100,00                  

2 Яренский Михаил Юриевичь 731 1:43:04 94,91                    

3 Камарутдинов Федират К 777 1:58:03 82,86                    

4 Хайбуллин Вадимжан Рашидович 727 2:03:00 79,53                    

5 Абдрахманов Булат Камарханович 707 2:20:02 69,85                    

6 Макеев Николай Николаевич 730 2:44:09 59,59                    

Возрастная категория 60 и старше
Пол: woman

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Толкунова Вера Алексеевна 733 1:54:00 100,00                  

Возрастная категория
АБСОЛЮТ 
юношеский

Пол: woman

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Бобровская Яна Александровна 233 1:39:34 100,00                  

Возрастная категория
АБСОЛЮТ 
юношеский

Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Мухамадеев Ильдар Ривкатович 125 1:27:43 100,00                  

2 Бахтыгалиев Богдан 126 1:30:49 96,59                    



3 Абдреев Ислам Бауыржанулы 222 1:34:10 93,15                    

4 Породнов Данил Андреевич 124 1:45:18 83,30                    

Возрастная категория
АБСОЛЮТ 
взрослый

Пол: man

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Скопин Аггей 127 1:12:35 100,00                  

2 Чуб Владимир 533 1:13:06 99,29                    

3 Мусабеков Ерлик Ерикович 442 1:13:39 98,55                    

4 Радченко Сергей 445 1:14:37 97,27                    

5 Абдраман Азамат 300 1:17:59 93,08                    

6 Ысқақов Алмаз Жексембайұлы 335 1:19:51 90,90                    

7 Криворучко Алексей Михайлович 524 1:21:55 88,61                    

8 Рысбаев Дархан 443 1:24:06 86,31                    

9 Лысенко Роман Игоревич 436 1:26:40 83,75                    

10 Жомарт Айбат 441 1:27:24 83,05                    

11 Хайбуллин Ринат Рашитович 677 1:27:28 82,98                    

12 Нугурбеков Алмат Нурланулы 331 1:29:53 80,75                    

13 Сугралиев Серик Бейбитбекович 544 1:30:44 80,00                    

14 Мельситов Владимир Сергеевич 327 1:30:55 79,84                    

15 Федорец Константин Викторович 527 1:31:45 79,11                    

16 Караев Саят Курмашевич 536 1:32:45 78,26                    

17 Арынов Нурдин Мырзабекович 426 1:34:40 76,67                    

18 Бакеев Аскар 336 1:34:56 76,46                    

19 Ковалев Виктор Викторович 549 1:35:21 76,12                    

20 Ковальчук Владимир Васильевич 732 1:37:49 74,20                    

21 Касымов Диас Даулетович 407 1:39:12 73,17                    

22 Бильченко Артем Петрович 431 1:39:39 72,84                    

23 Савватеев Дмитрий Сергеевич 130 1:41:09 71,76                    

24 Яренский Михаил Юриевичь 731 1:43:04 70,42                    

25 Глебов Кирилл Александрович 345 1:43:34 70,08                    

26 Шокотаев Гани Галымжанович 349 1:44:53 69,20                    

27 Ошлаков Антон Викторович 528 1:45:29 68,81                    

28 Кабылбеков Бахыт 434 1:45:36 68,73                    

29 Толкунов Сергей Владимирович 631 1:46:43 68,01                    

30 Жуманов Мурат Батырханович 432 1:49:46 66,13                    

31 Танакулов Алибек Аскарович 236 1:51:59 64,82                    

32 Кенжебеков Жанибек Асанович 429 1:55:15 62,98                    

33 Камарутдинов Федират К 777 1:58:03 61,49                    

34 Мухаметов Арман Еркенович 343 1:58:08 61,44                    

35 Жолдасбаев Данияр Кайратбекович 344 1:58:15 61,38                    

36 Старостин Алексей Олегович 424 2:01:51 59,57                    

37 Рахметов Халыкаман Каримович 625 2:02:17 59,36                    

38 Хайбуллин Вадимжан Рашидович 727 2:03:00 59,01                    

39 Садыков Дмитрий 532 2:03:40 58,69                    

40 Ахметов Актан 531 2:04:04 58,50                    

41 Жубанов Санжар Акрапович 525 2:06:11 57,52                    



42 Nussimbekov Murat Bolatkhanovich 430 2:08:32 56,47                    

43 Маржановский Андрей Григорьевич 526 2:13:21 54,43                    

44 Берстенёв Алексей Сергеевич 129 2:17:50 52,66                    

45 Абдрахманов Булат Камарханович 707 2:20:02 51,83                    

46 Рамазанов Павел Рафисович 425 2:36:34 46,36                    

47 Катков Игорь Анатольевич 428 2:39:57 45,38                    

48 Майоров Сергей Михайлович 332 2:41:23 44,98                    

49 Макеев Николай Николаевич 730 2:44:09 44,22                    

50 Ляшенко Игорь Михайлович 454 2:44:23 44,15                    

51 Жовниренко Артем Николаевич 377 3:30:00 34,56                    

52 Жумагалиев Талгат Еркинович 529 #Н/Д #Н/Д

Возрастная категория
АБСОЛЮТ 
взрослый

Пол: woman

Место 
участника

ФИО
Стартовый 

номер 
участника 

Время 
Финиш 

Баллы Рейтинг

1 Costi Karen 346 1:32:37 100,00                  

2 Жанбатыр Айжан Алиевна 373 1:37:36 94,89                    

3 Кабидолданова Асем Алтаевна 128 1:41:28 91,28                    

4 Джарлыкасымова Айман Нурматовна 437 1:43:45 89,27                    

5 Доспаева Айжан 237 1:43:52 89,17                    

6 Ельтаева Кымбат Канатовна 337 1:44:11 88,90                    

7 Ковалева Ольга Викторовна 546 1:44:21 88,76                    

8 Романова Анна Сергеевна 326 1:52:55 82,02                    

9 Kyzayeva Zhuldyz 340 1:53:41 81,47                    

10 Толкунова Вера Алексеевна 733 1:54:00 81,24                    

11 Каирова Раушан 446 1:57:12 79,02                    

12 Беккер Татьяна 356 1:58:20 78,27                    

13 Смирнова Мария Анатольевна 341 2:00:19 76,98                    

14 Копылова Анна Юрьевна 325 2:00:38 76,78                    

15 Толкунова Ольга Сергеевна 433 2:01:09 76,45                    

16 Мясникова Диляра 530 2:06:51 73,01                    

17 Киреева Анастасия 353 2:07:08 72,85                    

18 Хан Евгения Владиславовна 342 2:07:49 72,46                    

19 Абдрахманова Марьям 628 2:15:53 68,16                    

20 Мухамеджанова Асель Адилхановна 438 2:18:15 66,99                    

21 Shishova Yelena Nikolayevna 665 2:23:26 64,57                    

22 Бекитен Наталья Айкеновна 235 2:25:02 63,86                    

23 Gulya Ali-Amir Zhaksylykovna 630 2:26:27 63,24                    

24 Симамбаева Асия Амановна 338 2:26:43 63,13                    

25 Хайбуллина Айшолпан 575 2:28:29 62,38                    

26 Nesterenko Irina Igorevna 348 2:29:25 61,99                    

27 Юрченко Александра Юрьевна 334 2:29:34 61,92                    

28 Ами Маржан Мухтаровна 357 2:29:55 61,78                    

29 Мустафина Карина Танатовна 330 2:31:08 61,28                    

30 Маршева Кристина Сергеевна 427 2:42:39 56,94                    

31 Асанбаева Софья 537 2:44:32 56,29                    

32 Калиуллина Гульмира Ержановна 350 2:48:30 54,97                    



33 Turgynbekova Asselya Asanbekkyzy 333 2:48:39 54,92                    

34 Бекбасар Алина Леонидовна 328 3:05:08 50,03                    

35 Нартаева Инабат Нартаева 397 3:07:23 49,43                    

36 Yelshibayeva Aigerim Temirkhanovna 329 3:12:07 48,21                    

37 Койшиевва Сымбат 347 3:15:37 47,35                    

38 Жовниренко Ирина Васильевна 607 3:30:00 44,10                    

39 Айтжан Акмарал 534 #Н/Д #Н/Д

40 Хайбуллина Эльвира 629 #Н/Д #Н/Д


